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1. More likely to vote for political dynasty

When the spouse or child of a well known politician runs for office, are you more likely or less likely to feel the same way about the relative as you did about the well

known politician?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
More likely 18% 16% 20% 23% 21% 14% 16% 20% 13% 24%
Less likely 18% 22% 15% 20% 21% 18% 11% 16% 23% 12%
About the same 38% 41% 35% 37% 31% 41% 45% 39% 34% 46%
Not sure 26% 21% 30% 20% 26% 27% 28% 24% 30% 18%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (475) (521) (154) (281) (385) (176) (351) (409) (236)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West

More likely 18% 19% 18% 11% 16% 18% 21% 21% 14% 17% 23% 16%
Less likely 18% 16% 19% 27% 20% 17% 20% 18% 19% 19% 18% 16%
About the same 38% 41% 30% 34% 38% 39% 41% 35% 38% 41% 34% 42%
Not sure 26% 24% 33% 29% 25% 26% 18% 26% 29% 23% 25% 25%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (775) (109) (112) (366) (297) (68) (129) (183) (201) (381) (231)
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2. Relative of well known politicians have unfair advantage
When the spouse or child of a well known politician runs for office, do you think he or she has an unfair advantage?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes, it is an unfair advantage 44% 47% 40% 55% 43% 45% 30% 41% 46% 43%
No, it is not an unfair
advantage 33% 37% 30% 21% 29% 34% 51% 35% 26% 45%
Not sure 23% 16% 30% 24% 28% 21% 19% 24% 28% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (474) (520) (154) (281) (384) (175) (349) (409) (236)
Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes, it is an unfair advantage 44% 43% 37% 54% 45% 47% 35% 39% 43% 50% 42% 40%
No, it is not an unfair
advantage 33% 35% 33% 22% 28% 32% 48% 49% 32% 30% 33% 37%
Not sure 23% 22% 30% 24% 28% 20% 16% 12% 25% 20% 24% 23%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (774) (108) (112) (365) (297) (68) (128) (183) (201) (879) (231)
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3. Dynasties experience
Do you agree or disagree that candidates from political family dynasties have more experience than other candidates?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Agree 43% 40% 46% 50% 41% 42% 40% 44% 43% 42%
Disagree 37% 42% 33% 23% 38% 43% 41% 35% 36% 44%
Not sure 20% 18% 21% 27% 21% 15% 19% 21% 21% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (474) (519) (152) (279) (386) (176) (349) (408) (236)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Agree 43% 43% 48% 38% 46% 44% 32% 44% 35% 45% 45% 45%
Disagree 37% 38% 31% 39% 31% 41% 49% 44% 38% 35% 36% 40%
Not sure 20% 19% 20% 23% 24% 16% 20% 12% 27% 20% 19% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (773) (108) (112) (366) (295) (68) (129) (181) (201) (380) (231)
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4. Dynasties unfair
Do you agree or disagree that political family dynasties are an unfair concentation of power?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Agree 48% 55% 43% 48% 45% 53% 44% 47% 50% 47%
Disagree 24% 26% 22% 21% 23% 25% 29% 23% 20% 35%
Not sure 27% 19% 35% 31% 32% 22% 26% 29% 30% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (474) (519) (152) (279) (386) (176) (348) (409) (236)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Agree 48% 50% 40% 46% 49% 51% 46% 47% 48% 54% 46% 47%
Disagree 24% 25% 22% 23% 17% 26% 27% 38% 23% 21% 26% 26%
Not sure 27% 25% 37% 30% 34% 23% 27% 15% 29% 25% 28% 27%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (773) (108) (112) (365) (296) (68) (129) (181) (201) (380) (231)
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5. Clinton/Bush trial heat
If the 2016 presidential election were being held today, and the candidates were Hillary Clinton, the Democrat, and Jeb Bush, the Republican, would you vote for
Hillary Clinton or Jeb Bush?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Hillary Clinton 40% 39% 42% 40% 41% 45% 32% 79% 27% 7%
Jeb Bush 25% 28% 23% 23% 18% 25% 39% 6% 18% 68%
Other 13% 16% 11% 11% 12% 15% 14% 3% 19% 16%
Don’t know 22% 18% 24% 26% 30% 16% 16% 11% 35% 10%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (475) (522) (154) (281) (386) (176) (351) (410) (236)
Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Hillary Clinton 40% 36% 62% 47% 45% 36% 31% 47% 38% 33% 43% 45%
Jeb Bush 25% 29% 6% 19% 19% 27% 42% 28% 17% 26% 30% 22%
Other 13% 15% 9% 5% 9% 17% 13% 12% 12% 12% 13% 16%
Don’t know 22% 20% 23% 28% 27% 20% 13% 13% 33% 28% 14% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (776) (109) (112) (367) (297) (68) (129) (183) (201) (382) (231)




